1
IGS-6325-8UP2S2X
IGS-6325-8UP2S
Outstanding 802.3bt PoE++ Solution for Hardened Environment
Complying with the IEEE 802.3bt Power over Ethernet Plus Plus technology,
PLANET IGS-6325-8UP2S2X and IGS-6325-8UP2S L3 Industrial Managed PoE++
Switch series features eight 10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3bt PoE++ ports with each
port powering up to 95 watts, two 100/1000BASE-X SFP and up to two 10G SFP+

Storage Temperature -40 ~ 85 degrees C
Humidity 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
IGS-6325-8UP2S2X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch
IGS-6325-8UP2S Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
Related Products
IGS-5225-4UP1T2S L2+ Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
IGS-5225-8P2S2X
L3 Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8P4S L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8P2T2S
L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet
Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-4P2S L2+ Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-10020HPT L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IPOE-E174 1-Port 802.3bt PoE++ to 4-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-E302 Industrial IP67 1-Port 802.3bt PoE to 2-Port 802.3at Gigabit PoE Extender
IPOE-173S Industrial Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter (12/24V)
POE-173S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter (12/19/24V)
  IGS-6325-8UP2S2X/IGS-6325-8UP2S
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2019 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)